| Trofeo CR VENDRELL, Resultados

CATEGORIA SENIOR 4 5| @

#

PARTICIPANTE

ASOGYM

SAMURAI

CLUB RITMICA
SABADELL

CR VILADECANS
GATO CON BOTAS
CLUB RITMICA GAVA

CN REUS PLOMS

CGR COSTA
DAURADA

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CLUB

ASOGYM

RITMICA OLERDOLA

CLUB RITMICA
SABADELL

CLUB RITMICA
VILADECANS

RITMICA OLERDOLA

CLUB RITMICA GAVA

CN REUS PLOMS

CGR COSTA
DAURADA

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.300

1.700

1.100

1.300

2.200

1.000

0.700

0.800

DA

4.400

3.800

4.400

3.600

2.800

3.000

2.500

1.600

5.700

5.500

5.500

4.900

5.000

4.000

3.200

2.400

6.600

7.000

6.500

5.500

5.800

4.700

3.400

2.800

EX

3.300

3.100

2.100

2.600

1.900

1.500

0.000

0.000

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.200

1.200

PUNTUACION

15.600

15.600

14.100

13.000

12.700

10.200

5.400

4.000
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